
 
 

Benicia Bay Winter Review 
Schedule 

 
Benicia High School 
1101 Military West 
Benicia, CA 94510 

 
Note:  There will be no bus service for this competition.  Each student is responsible for arranging their own 

transportation to/from Benicia High School. 
 

Friday - 2/7/2020 
 
After Practice  Load Trucks & Trailers 
 

Saturday - 2/8/2020 
 
8:00AM   Call-Time @ Benicia High School – L-Pattern Team 
9:00AM   Call-Time @ Benicia High School – Drumline and Color Guard 
 
11:15AM  Warm-Up – Percussion 
11:25AM  Pre-Stage – Percussion 
11:30AM  Standby – Percussion 
11:40AM  Performance – Percussion 
 
12:00PM  Lunch 
 
12:50PM – 1:00PM Drumline Critique in ALS 
 
1:00PM   Drum Major Awards (Stadium) 
 
1:55PM   Warm-Up – Color Guard 
2:05PM   Pre-Stage – Color Guard 
2:10PM   Standby – Color Guard 
2:20PM   Performance – Color Guard 
 
3:20PM   Awards 
 
4:35PM – 4:45PM Color Guard Critique in ALS 
 
5:00PM   Depart Benicia High School 
5:25PM   Arrive at Rodriguez HS, Begin Unload 


